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AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON
DATE: 10-17-16

SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER

SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR
1 22 1.0 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013
2 8 .5 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010

EXHI B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER#
9149690 El i ska Dol ezal ova 8987848
8993200 Ni kol Pavlicova 8993200

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

12 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013

0132979 Anna Kant orova

DOLEZAL, PAVEL
PAVLI COVA, NI KOL

8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA

PFTR300D
PACE 1
TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003
EXHI BI TOR CI TY STATE
Zlin CX
Roznov p Radh. CX
Trinec CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R AR A R R e T

XRL  Reining 18 & Under

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR
1 40 .5 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011
2 13 .0 01004018 PRI NCESS LI KESDI AMOND 2010

YOUTH B/ STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002
EXHI B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
8886643 St epan Pol ak 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK Bl ansko CX
0135930 Si rona Ruzi ckova 8990212 RUZI CKA, MARTIN Brno CX

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

XSHL Showmanship at Halter 18 & Under

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR
1 13 1.0 01004018 PRI NCESS LI KESDI AMOND 2010
2 8 .5 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010
3 12 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013
4 40 .0 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011

YOUTH B/ STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS

EXHI B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER#

0135930 Si rona Ruzi ckova 8990212
8993200 Ni kol Pavlicova 8993200
0132979 Anna Kant or ova 8982724
8886643 St epan Pol ak 8344660

OMNNER NAMVE

RUZI CKA, MARTI N
PAVLI COVA, NI KOL

KANTOROVA, DORCTA
POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004
EXH BI TOR O TY STATE
Br no CX
Roznov p Radh. CX
Trinec CX
Bl ansko CcX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s s 2 R TR

XT1 Trail 18 & Under
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR
1 8 1.0 01049533 CHARLI E TNT BARS 2010

YOUTH B/ STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS

EXHI B# EXHI Bl TOR NAVE OANER#

8993200

Ni kol

Pavl i cova 8993200

OMNNER NAMVE

PAVLI COVA, NI KOL

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003
EXHI BI TOR G TY STATE
Roznov p Radh. CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 2
SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 13 .5 01004018 PRI NCESS LI KESDIAMOND 2010 0135930 Si mona Ruzi ckova 8990212 RUZI CKA, MARTI N Brno CX
3 12 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 0132979 Anna Kant or ova 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA Trinec CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR T R TR

XWP1 Western Pleasure 18 & Under YOUTH B/ STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 8 1.0 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010 8993200 Ni kol Pavlicova 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL Roznov p Radh. CX
2 22 .5 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013 9149690 El i ska Dol ezal ova 8987848 DOLEZAL, PAVEL Zlin CX
3 12 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 0132979 Anna Kant or ova 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA Trinec CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

AGCL Grand Chanpion Stallion OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 33 1.0 01053509 EPR OBSESSI ON 2015 0113091 Vclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

AGC2 Grand Chanpi on Mare OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 5 .0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Myr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TS

AGC3 Grand Chanpi on Gel di ng OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 2 .5 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONN T 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 Bl COVA, PAVLA Qa esni ce CX

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R e AR TS

ARC1 Reserve Chanpion Stallion OPEN HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 30 .0 00811543 ONLY KRYMSUN 2004 8985393 OSVALDOVA, RADKA 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA 763 14 CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 3

SHOWE: 03326  SHOWDATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

ARC2 Reserve Chanpi on Mare OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 31 .0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

ARC3 Reserve Chanpi on Gel di ng OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 I rena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

HGI3 Yearling & A der Geldings OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 2 1.0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONNIT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qd esnice CX
2 9 .5 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 Irena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX
3 4 .0 00993462 SKI PPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX

R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

Hw Yearling Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 24 .0 01055828 SENSATI ON BLUE DREAM 2015 8699104 Petra Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R R 2 TR R

HVB 2-Year-Ad Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 31 1.0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 4
SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 3 .5 01039133 SENSATI ONAL STARBURST 2014 0132204 Kl ara Zanyslicka 8990450 SERVIS SRO, AUTGOSTAR Kr upka CX
15 .0 01043942 GENU NE COLOR BUG 2014 9143948 Renat a Kl ei nova 8649896 GABRI EL, RENE CX
4 16 .0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 Vera Krejci 8992999 KREJClI, VERA Brno CX

R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R TR

HWM 3-Year-Ad Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OMWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 38 .0 01027619 MYSTERY DANCI NG KISS 2013 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R e A R R R TR

HW  Aged Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 5 2.0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Mgr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX
2 32 1.0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 Martina Cetkovska 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA Kel ci ce CX
3 37 0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
4 18 0 00754202 CHI C PONER STROKE 2003 8946214 Li nda Krenovska 8946214 KRENOVSKA, LI NDA Zlin CX
5 39 .0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
6 47 0 01020684 EASTER AM COLORD BAR 2012 9149691 Sar ah Kal abova 9141926 KALABOVA, HANA Li tvi nov CX
7 27 0 01011973 FOREVER A COXXI E 2011 8943367 Li nda Ri kovska 8943367 RI KOVSKA, LI NDA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

HS2 Yearling Stallions OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OMNER#  OMNER NAME EXHI BI TOR G TY STATE
1 33 1.0 01053509 EPR OBSESSI ON 2015 0113091 Vclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
2 23 .5 01055871 SENSATION CHOCO CHIP 2015 8746830 Mat ej Pol acek 8584182 PCOLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
3 1 .0 01051838 WAITING FOR THE NI GHT 2015 8999404 Hel ena Maj kov 8999404 MAJAKOVA, HELENA Brno CX

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R e AR TS

HS5 Aged Stallions OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 30 1.0 00811543 ONLY KRYMSUN 2004 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON
DATE: 10-17-16

SHOW

PLACI NG

ROSTER

PFTR300D

PAGE

SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA
2 29 .5 01012561 EMH MAG CS CHATAN 2012 8632670
3 46 .0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417

Tomas Pesek
Jiri Orsag

8835907
8907130

PRASKOVA, | VA
KRENKOVA, RENATA

Usti n Labem
Kar ol i nka

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR T R TR

HS7 2-Year-Add & 3-Year-Ad d Stallions

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXHI B#
1 6 1.0 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594
2 48 .5 01031133 DCC ZI PPO BAR 2013 8790674
3 42 .0 01042700 JESSI ES SCAMP FOREVER 2014 8744912

OPEN HALTER CLASS

EXHI Bl TOR NAME
Petra Svej kovska
Karla Gabriel ova
Petr Janci k

OANER#

8625594
8790674
9144502

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

OMNER NAME
SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
GABRI ELOVA, KARLA
NOVAK, JOSEF

EXH BI TOR G TY
Decin
Cel adna

Vi zovi ce

STATE

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

OCC Overo Color O ass

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH FLYR EXHI B#

1 5 1.0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599
2 3 .5 01039133 SENSATI ONAL STARBURST 2014 0132204
3 30 .0 00811543 ONLY KRYMSUN 2004 8985393

OPEN HALTER CLASS

EXHI Bl TOR NAME

Myr. Lenka Snabl ova
Kl ara Zanyslicka
Radka Osval dova

OWNER#

8970859
8990450
8985393

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

OMNNER NAMVE

HYNEK, LEPKA

SERVI S SRO, AUTOSTAR
OSVALDOVA, RADKA

EXH BITOR A TY

STATE

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R A e 2 R R TR

TCC Tobi ano Col or d ass

FLYR EXHI B#

1 38 2.0 01027619 MYSTERY DANCI NG KISS 2013 8924032
2 44 1.0 01001321 NO CHI P CHOCOLATE 2011 8921346
3 29 0 01012561 EMH MAG CS CHATAN 2012 8632670
4 6 0 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594
5 47 .0 01020684 EASTER AM COLORD BAR 2012 9149691
6 18 0 00754202 CHI C PONER STROKE 2003 8946214
7 16 0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999

OPEN HALTER CLASS

EXHI Bl TOR NAME
Hana Hausnerova
Lenka Zemanova
Tomas Pesek
Petra Svej kovska
Sar ah Kal abova
Li nda Krenovska
Vera Krejci

OANER#

8911298
8921346
8835907
8625594
9141926
8946214
8992999

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 008

OMNER NAME
HAUSNEROVA, HANA
ZENVANOVA, LENKA
PRASKOVA, | VA
SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
KALABOVA, HANA
KRENOVSKA, LI NDA
KREJCl, VERA

EXH BI TOR G TY
Kor ycany
Vsetin

Usti n Labem
Decin

Li t vi nov

Zlin

Br no

STATE



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 6

SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

1 .0 01051838 WAITING FOR THE NI GHT 2015 8999404 Hel ena Maj kov 8999404 MAJAKOVA, HELENA Brno CX

R R R R R R S R R R R R R R R R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R EEE R

BPHL Hunter Under Saddle OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 009

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OMNNER#  OMNER NAME EXHI BI TOR CI TY STATE
1 5 3.0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Mgr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Deci n CX
2 4 2.0 00993462 SKIPPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX
3 14 1.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLOR SKI P 2008 8956365 Si | vi e Barinkova 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA Bilovice n Sv. CX
4 39 .0 00941734 CGENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
5 32 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 0136189 Moni ka Brunova 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MARTI NA CX
6 37 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
7 2 .0 01004731 GAMBLERS INNTTONNT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qa esni ce CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

45 .0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8997372 Adel a Hvozdenska 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
48 .0 01031133 DCC ZI PPO BAR 2013 8790674 Karl a Gabri el ova 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA Cel adna CX
R R R R RS R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R S R R R R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R EEE R
GHU Geen Hunter Under Saddle OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 5 2.0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Myr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX
2 2 1.0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONN T 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 Bl COVA, PAVLA Qa esni ce CX
3 39 0 00941734 GENTLE DUN | T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
4 45 0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8997372 Adel a Hvozdenska 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
5 4 .0 00993462 SKI PPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX
6 37 0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
7 48 0 01031133 DCC ZI PPO BAR 2013 8790674 Karl a Gabri el ova 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA Cel adna CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 7

SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

GIR Geen Trail OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 7 1.0 01016301 | MA ABSOLUTESENSATI ON 2012 8852427 Lenka Zdrahal ova 8852427 ZDRAHALOVA, LENKA Zlin CX
2 .5 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Mgr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX
3 44 .0 01001321 NO CHI P CHOCOLATE 2011 8921346 Lenka Zenmanova 8921346 ZEMANOVA, LENKA Vsetin CX
4 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 Irena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

4 .0 00993462 SKI PPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budejovice CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A 222 R R R RS

GNP Geen Wstern Pl easure GOPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 7 2.0 01016301 | MA ABSOLUTESENSATI ON 2012 8852427 Lenka Zdrahal ova 8852427 ZDRAHALOVA, LENKA Zlin CX
2 5 1.0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Mgr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX
3 .0 00993462 SKI PPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX
4 45 .0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
5 30 .0 00811543 ONLY KRYMSUN 2004 8903558 Luci e Burdikova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

44 .0 01001321 NO CHI P CHOCOLATE 2011 8921346 Lenka Zenmanova 8921346 ZEMANOVA, LENKA Vsetin CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s s 2 R TR

IHT  Yearling In Hand Trail OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 43 1.0 01059078 RJ GOCD M STER ZI P 2015 8939697 Nat al i e Sul akova 8939697 SULAKOVA, NATALIE Kar ol i nka CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 8
SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 33 .5 01053509 EPR OBSESSI ON 2015 0113091 Vclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
3 1 .0 01051838 WAITING FOR THE NI GHT 2015 8999404 Hel ena Maj kov 8999404 MAJAKOVA, HELENA Brno CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR T R TR

IHT2 2-Year-Ad In Hand Trail OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 3 2.0 01039133 SENSATI ONAL STARBURST 2014 0132204 Kl ara Zanyslicka 8990450 SERVIS SRO, AUTOSTAR Kr upka CX
2 31 1.0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX
3 6 0 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 Petra Svej kovska 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA Decin CX
4 15 .0 01043942 GENU NE COLOR BUG 2014 9143948 Renat a Kl ei nova 8649896 GABRI EL, RENE CX
5 10 .0 01047762 CONNI E BREEZE DELMASO 2014 8997648 Dagmar Svakova 8997648 SVAKOVA, DAGVAR Zubri CX
6 16 .0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 Vera Krejci 8992999 KREJCl, VERA Brno CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

42 .0 01042700 JESSI ES SCAMP FOREVER 2014 8744912 Petr Jancik 9144502 NOVAK, JCOSEF Vi zovi ce CX

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

LLN Longe Line OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAVE OMER#  OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR O TY STATE
1 33 1.0 01053509 EPR OBSESSI ON 2015 0113091 Veclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
2 43 .5 01059078 RJ GOOD M STER ZI P 2015 8939697 Nat al i e Sul akova 8939697 SULAKOVA, NATALIE Kar ol i nka CX
3 24 .0 01055828 SENSATI ON BLUE DREAM 2015 8699104 Petra Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
4 23 .0 01055871 SENSATI ON CHOCO CHI P 2015 8746830 Mat ej Pol acek 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s s 2 R TR

LLN2 2-Year-A d Longe Line OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 31 2.0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 9
SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 1.0 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 Petra Svej kovska 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA Decin CX
3 .0 01039133 SENSATI ONAL STARBURST 2014 0132204 Kl ara Zanyslicka 8990450 SERVIS SRO, AUTGOSTAR Kr upka CX
4 42 .0 01042700 JESSI ES SCAMP FOREVER 2014 8744912 Petr Jancik 9144502 NOVAK, JCOSEF Vi zovi ce CX
5 15 0 01043942 GENU NE COLOR BUG@ 2014 9143948 Renat a Kl ei nova 8649896 GABRI EL, RENE CX
6 16 0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 Vera Krejci 8992999 KREJClI, VERA Brno CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

10 .0 01047762 CONNI E BREEZE DELMASO 2014 8997648 Dagmar Svakova 8997648 SVAKOVA, DAGVAR Zubri CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TR

RNGL Rei ning OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 41 .0 00899775 DI AMONDS R My HOBBY 2007 8593587 Andr ea Pol akova 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK Bl ansko CX

R R R R R R R R R e R R R R A R A e 2 R TR

TRL1 Trail GOPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 008

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 14 2.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 Silvie Barinkova 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA Bilovice n Sv. CX
2 21 1.0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8699104 Petra Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
3 20 0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8699104 Petra Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
4 32 0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 0136189 Moni ka Brunova 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA CX
5 46 .0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
6 7 0 01016301 | MA ABSOLUTESENSATI ON 2012 8852427 Lenka Zdrahal ova 8852427 ZDRAHALOVA, LENKA Zlin CX
7 37 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

39 .0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TR

WP2  Jr. Western Pleasure OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 7 1.0 01016301 | MA ABSOLUTESENSATI ON 2012 8852427 Lenka Zdrahal ova 8852427 ZDRAHALOVA, LENKA Zlin CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 10
SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 45 .5 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
3 .0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONNIT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qd esni ce CX
4 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 Irena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX
5 44 .0 01001321 NO CHI P CHOCOLATE 2011 8921346 Lenka Zenmanova 8921346 ZEMANOVA, LENKA Vsetin CX

R R R R R R R e R e R R R R R R AR R R R R RS

WP3 Sr. Western Pl easure OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 46 1.0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
2 21 .5 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8860711 El i ska Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
3 32 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 0136189 Moni ka Brunova 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA CX
4 37 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
5 20 .0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8699104 Petra Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX

R R R R R R R R R e R R R R A R A e 2 R TR

YHL Western Horsemanship 18 & Under YOUTH PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OMNER#  OMNER NAME EXHI BI TOR CI TY STATE
1 2 2.0 01004731 GAMBLERS INNTTONNT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qa esni ce CX
2 21 1.0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8860711 El i ska Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
3 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 Leontyna Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX
4 39 .0 00941734 CGENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
5 4 .0 00993462 SKI PPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX
6 45 .0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8997372 Adel a Hvozdenska 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s s 2 R TR

YSHL Showmanship At Halter 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 2 1.0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONNIT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qd esnice CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 11
SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 REMOVED 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8997372 Adel a Hvozdenska 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
38 .0 01027619 MYSTERY DANCI NG KISS 2013 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
4 47 .0 01020684 EASTER AM COLORD BAR 2012 9149691 Sar ah Kal abova 9141926 KALABOVA, HANA Li tvi nov CX

R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R TR

YT1 Trail 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OMNNER#  OMNER NAME EXHI BI TOR CI TY STATE
1 REMOVED 00993462 SKI PPY S| LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX
2 2 .5 01004731 GAMBLERS INNTTONNT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qa esni ce CX
3 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 Leontyna Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX
4 39 .0 00941734 CGENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
5 21 .0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8860711 El i ska Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

YW1 Western Pleasure 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 20 2.0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8860711 El i ska Pol ackova 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA Vi zovi ce CX
2 REMOVED 00993462 SKI PPY SI LVERADO 2009 9147368 Adel a Dudova 8971948 LEVAL, SR O ?esk Budej ovi ce CX
3 2 .0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONNIT 2011 9146624 Pavl a Bjcov 9146624 BI COVA, PAVLA Qd esnice CX
4 45 .0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8997372 Adel a Hvozdenska 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
5 39 .0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 Hana Hausnerova 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA Kor ycany CX
6 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 Leontyna Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R R R A R A R R R AR A R R R R R R e

AGCM Grand Chanpi on Mare AMATEUR HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 5 .0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Mgr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 12

SHOWE: 03326  SHOWDATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

AGCS Grand Chanpion Stallion AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 30 .5 00811543 ONLY KRYMSUN 2004 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

AMHL Halter Stallions AMATEUR HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 30 1.0 00811543 ONLY KRYMSUN 2004 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX
2 6 .5 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 Petra Svej kovska 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA Decin CX
3 46 .0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

AMH4 Halter Mres AMATEUR HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 5 2.0 00986611 PP PROZAKPRESCRI PTION 2010 8622599 Mgr. Lenka Snabl ova 8970859 HYNEK, LEPKA Decin CX
2 32 1.0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 Martina Cetkovska 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA Kel ci ce CX
3 31 0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 Radka Osval dova 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA Zlin CX
4 37 0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
5 16 .0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 Vera Krejci 8992999 KREJClI, VERA Brno CX
6 18 0 00754202 CHI C PONER STROKE 2003 8946214 Li nda Krenovska 8946214 KRENOVSKA, LI NDA Zlin CX
7 27 0 01011973 FOREVER A COXXI E 2011 8943367 Li nda Ri kovska 8943367 RI KOVSKA, LI NDA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R R 2 TR R

ARCM Reserve Chanpi on Mare AMATEUR HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 32 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 Martina Cetkovska 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA Kel ci ce CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 13

SHOWE: 03326  SHOWDATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

ARCS Reserve Chanpion Stallion AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 6 .0 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 Petra Svej kovska 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA Decin CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

ABHM Solid Paint-Bred Western Horsemanship AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 36 .0 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M chael a Ryvor ova 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA Brandysek CX

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

ABSH Solid Paint-Bred Showranship At Halter AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 11 1.0 01042793 BOND DI DI ABLO 2014 9144236 Andrea M chal i kova 9144236 M CHALI KOVA, ANDREA Herol tice CX
2 34 .5 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0129693 M chaela Orlitova 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
3 36 .0 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M chael a Ryvor ova 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA Brandysek CX

R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 14 .5 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 Silvie Barinkova 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA Bilovice n Sv. CX
2 32 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 Martina Cetkovska 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA Kel ci ce CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TR

AHL  Western Horsemanshi p AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 46 1.0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 14
SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 37 .5 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
14 .0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLOR SKIP 2008 8956365 Silvie Barinkova 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA Bilovice n Sv. CX
4 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 Irena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX

R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R TR

ASHL Showmanship At Halter AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 37 1.0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX
2 27 .5 01011973 FOREVER A COXXI E 2011 8943367 Li nda Ri kovska 8943367 RI KOVSKA, LI NDA Zlin CX
3 16 .0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 Vera Krejci 8992999 KREJCl, VERA Brno CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

DI SQUALI FI ED 01047762 CONNI E BREEZE DELMASO 2014 8997648 Dagmar Svakova 8997648 SVAKOVA, DAGVAR Zubri CX
DI SQUALI FI ED 01059078 RJ GOOD M STER ZI P 2015 8939697 Nat al i e Sul akova 8939697 SULAKOVA, NATALIE Kar ol i nka CX

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

AT1  Trail AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 14 1.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 Silvie Barinkova 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA Bilovice n Sv. CX
2 46 .5 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
3 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 Irena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX
4 37 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX

R R R R R R R R R R A R A R R R AR A R R R R R R e

AWP1 Western Pl easure AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 14 1.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 Silvie Barinkova 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA Bilovice n Sv. CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 15
SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 46 .5 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 Jiri Orsag 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA Kar ol i nka CX
3 32 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MARTI NA 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA CX
4 9 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8886837 Irena Tanko 8886837 TANKO, | RENA Zlin CX
5 37 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 Bar bora Svaj dova 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA Vi dce CX

R R R R R R R e R e R R R R R R AR R R R R RS

BGC2 G and Chanpion Mare (Solid Pai nt-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OMWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 17 .5 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, MAGDA 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, MAGDA 407 42 CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

BGC3 G and Chanpi on Gel ding (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 8 .5 01049533 CHARLI E TNT BARS 2010 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL 8993200 PAVLI COVA, N KCOL 756 61 CX

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

BHGL Gel di ngs BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 8 1.0 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010 8993200 Ni kol Pavlicova 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL Roznov p Radh. CX
2 34 .5 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0129693 ORLI TOVA, M CHAELA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
3 36 .0 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M chael a Ryvor ova 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA Brandysek CX
4 11 .0 01042793 BOND DI DI ABLO 2014 9144236 Andrea M chal i kova 9144236 M CHALI KOVA, ANDREA Herol tice CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e

BHML Mares BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 17 1.0 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 Magda Honol kova 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, NMAGDA Mar kvartice CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 16
SHOWE: 03326 SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE
2 35 .5 01050849 ZI PPCS NEW REVOLUTI ON 2015 8971586 Bar bor a Havel kova 8971586 HAVELKOVA, BARBORA Rozt oky CX
13 .0 01004018 PRI NCESS LI KESDI AMOND 2010 0135930 Si mona Ruzi ckova 8990212 RUZI CKA, MARTI N Brno CX
4 40 .0 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011 8886643 St epan Pol ak 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK Bl ansko CX

R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R TR

BHS1 Stallions BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 19 .0 01057801 LIL JET HOLLYWOOD RDS 2015 8632670 Tonmas Pesek 8946214 KRENOVSKA, LI NDA Usti n Labem CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R e A R R R TR

BRC2 Reserve Chanpion Mare (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 35 .0 01050849 ZI PPOS NEW REVOLUTI ON 2015 8971586 HAVELKOVA, BARBORA 8971586 HAVELKOVA, BARBCRA 25263 CX

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

BRC3 Reserve Chanpi on Gel ding (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 34 .0 01032401 ZI PPCS KING OF FIRE 2013 0129693 ORLI TOVA, M CHAELA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO 76302 CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TS

BBHL Hunter Under Saddle BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 34 .5 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0113091 Vclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
2 12 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 0132979 Anna Kant orova 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA Trinec CX

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R e AR TS

BIHT Yearling In Hand Trail BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 35 .0 01050849 ZI PPOS NEW REVOLUTION 2015 8971586 Bar bor a Havel kova 8971586 HAVELKOVA, BARBORA Rozt oky CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 17

SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

BIH2 SPB 2-Year-Ad In Hand Trail BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 17 .5 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 Magda Honol kova 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, NMAGDA Mar kvartice CX

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

11 .0 01042793 BOND DI DI ABLO 2014 9144236 Andrea M chal i kova 9144236 M CHALI KOVA, ANDREA Herol tice CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R e A R R R TR

BLL1 Longe Line BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 35 .5 01050849 ZI PPCS NEW REVOLUTI ON 2015 8971586 Bar bor a Havel kova 8971586 HAVELKOVA, BARBORA Rozt oky CX
2 19 .0 01057801 LIL JET HOLLYWOOD RDS 2015 8632670 Tonmas Pesek 8946214 KRENOVSKA, LI NDA Usti n Labem CX

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

BLL2 2-Year-Ad Longe Line BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 17 .0 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 Magda Honol kova 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, NMAGDA Mar kvartice CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TS

BT1 Trail BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 22 1.0 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013 8746830 Mat ej Pol acek 8987848 DOLEZAL, PAVEL Vi zovi ce CX

2 36 .5 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M chael a Ryvorova 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA Brandysek CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 10-17-16 PAGE 18

SHOWN: 03326  SHOW DATE: 8/ 13/ 2016 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ZAHNER, SUSANNE

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

34 .0 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0113091 Vclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX

R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R TR

BW1 Western Pl easure BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 34 .5 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0113091 Vclav Olita 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO CX
2 22 .0 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013 8746830 Mat ej Pol acek 8987848 DOLEZAL, PAVEL Vi zovi ce CX
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